Intrusion Alarm Systems - B444-A2 Plug-in cell module, AMEC LTE
B444-A2 Plug-in cell module, AMEC LTE
CONETTIX
u Secure CONETTIX IP reporting to Bosch
receivers using the 4G LTE cellular network in
Canada.
u Remote programming and monitoring of
compatible Bosch panels

UMTS / HSPA+, Bands B2, B5, B8,
B19
Ordering information
B444-A2 Plug-in cell module, AMEC LTE
This communication module provides secure two-way IP
communication on North American wireless networks.
Only available in Canada.
Order number B444-A2 | F.01U.406.039
Accessories
B40-MB25 Outdoor multiband antenna, cell, 25ft
Provides wide bandwidth and low angle radiation
pattern for indoor/outdoor applications. Supports
2G/3G/4G data communication, Domestic (US) LTE 700
band, Global LTE 2600 band, Domestic (US) Cellular,
Global GSM, and WiMAX 2300/2500/2600 bands.
Includes a 25 ft (7.6 m) cable, and a mounting bracket.
Order number B40-MB25 | F.01U.326.560
B40-MB50 Outdoor multiband antenna, cell, 50ft
Provides wide bandwidth and low angle radiation
pattern for indoor/outdoor applications. Supports
2G/3G/4G data communication, Domestic (US) LTE 700
band, Global LTE 2600 band, Domestic (US) Cellular,
Global GSM, and WiMAX 2300/2500/2600 bands.
Includes a 50 ft (15.2 m) cable, and a mounting bracket.
Order number B40-MB50 | F.01U.326.559
B40-P Outdoor puck antenna, cell, 6.5ft
Omnidirectional, low profile antenna for metallic indoor/
outdoor surface mounting. Supports LTE, and 2G/3G/4G
data communication. Operates over 698-960 MHz and
1710-2170 MHz bands.
Order number B40-P | F.01U.326.561
Intrusion Alarm Systems - B444-A2 Plug-in cell module, AMEC LTE 4 | 4
Represented by:
Europe, Middle East, Africa: Germany: North America: Asia-Pacific:
Bosch Security Systems B.V.